07 Ekim 2022 Cuma

3. Kosu Saat:14:00

ikramiye

Yetigtirici Primi

Forma S At ismi
1 ASIATES(1)

2 RESIDE(9)

3 EFEOVAQ)

4  DOKTOR SERIFE(7)
5 BINATLIQ2)

6 UG HANIM10)

7 MHRUBA®)

8 RUZGAR POYRAZ(6)
9 PABLITO(5)

10 ILKERIMA)

GANYAN(1) 6,75 4, IKILi(1/9) 35,65 , SIRALI IKiLi(1/9) 61,10 +, UCLU BAHIS(1/9/3) :101,95 +, PLASE(1) :10,95 +, PLASE(9) 4,35 t, PLASE IKiLi(1/3) :10,20 +, PLASE IKiLi(1/9) 21,30 %,

Yas
3yke

3yad
3yae
3ydd
3yde
3yad
3yad
3yke
3yae

3yae

Yaris Sonuglan

181500 &
1)23431¢

Orijin(Baba - Anne)
BALIKHAN - VELDA KIZ

ALI RUH - KOREBE

ARTOS - KENDR

YUREKKAYA - DOKTORKAYA
TOMVOZ BEY - KEHRIBAR
KAZBERT (RU) - ELVANKIZ
SAHSE-RIYAR- AHENK
AKOGLZ - SOGUK NEHR
HABERBATUR - KIYMVET HANIM

KIBRISL! - HIRVET

PLASE IKILi(3/9) 4,40 4, 2. CIFTE9/1) 21,30 £

Maiden/DHOW
2.)32.600 v
2)9.373 %
Siklet Jokey

57 MDEMRBAS

53 Y.E.YUKSEL

53 E.KADIRLER

51 E.D.OKTEN

57 OMLDIZ

55 MER.CELIK

53 ZKARABULUT

54 C.PASO

57 0.0ZTURK

57 TALICI

Sahip
BUR. KUTLU

H. TAR. DIKENCIK
CIM YILDIZ
ALTKAYA

ABD. DEMR

MUR. AKGA

H. TAR. DIKENCIK
ERO. SIRIN

F. NiH. BURUK

ASK. CANPOLAT

57 kg,

3.)16.300 ¢
3.)4.686 ¢

Antrenérii
MMEHVET INAL

MOZGUL
ASONGUR
MALI KAYA
VAKBULUT
R.COSKUN
MOZGUL
AGCAL
EKREMGILEK

D.KAYA

Derece

1.34.35

1.35.35

1.35.65

1.36.09

1.36.22

13717

1.39.54

1.39.78

1.45.62

1.48.02

Gy
6,75

4,05
2,55
16,30
11,40
11,15
4,05
10,95
2,50

30,45

Bursa Hipdromu (52. Yans Giinii)

1300 Kum

4)8150 &
4)2343 ¢

AGF St Fark
695(5) 5 55Boy
1667(3) 2 2Boy
2102(2) 1 3Boy
463(8) 8 YarmBoy
485(7) 6
5176) 3
2313) 9
854) 7
2757(1) 4

23209) 10

GGk. HP
1 Boy
31
1Boy 34
26
12
22
100M 31
13



